
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
31
95
29
26
32
012
78
984
87
25
13
4
27
17

Nome
Thierry Wunsche
Wallace Xavier
Leandro Amacio
Claudio Leonardo da Silva Filho
Laudevan Silva
Reinaldo Zani Baggio
Marcelo Nesi
Lucas Graciano
Edson Luiz Barbosa
Sergio do Santos Silva
Gabriel dos Santos Silva
Silvio LM Barreto
Italo Cesar Brito Sant Anna
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos

Melhor Tm
1:54.436
1:55.148
1:57.079
1:59.230
1:59.514
2:00.094
2:01.293
2:02.943
2:03.692
2:04.942
2:06.348
2:09.490
2:11.605
2:16.268

Melhor Spd
135,555
134,717
132,495
130,105
129,796
129,169
127,892
126,176
125,412
124,157
122,775
119,796
117,871
113,837

Classe
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600
T600

2o. melhor
1:54.933
1:55.434
1:57.089
1:59.677
2:00.398
2:00.924
2:02.585
2:03.313
2:05.483
2:05.224
2:11.577
2:09.673
2:12.404
2:17.787

Na volta
8
8
4
5
9
7
5
7
7
4
4
6
4
4

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

4o Class 600

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 13:08
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Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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